
IM-002 - Discovery Village at Twin Creeks - Issue: 02/01/26
Viewed: 01/15/26 04:26 PM

February 2026
DW Front Driveway TH Theater-2nd Floor Sign Up Exercise
LB Library-1st Floor L2 Library-2nd Floor Lunch Prayer
DR Dining Room 2F 2nd Floor Alcove-Freight Special Event
GR Game Room-1st Floor 2N 2nd Floor Alcove-North Religious
AC Activity Center-2nd Floor Outing on Bus Coffee

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

All Events Are
Subject to Change

1
8:30 DW First Baptist Church Allen -

Bus Pickup
12:30 2N Rummikub Game
12:30 2F Spite & Malice Card Game
1:00 DR Sequence
3:00 DR Prize Bingo
6:00 AC LCR (Left, Center, Right)

2
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video

10:00 AC Happy Hookers & More
10:00 TH History Group
11:00 DR Senior Line Dancing with M. Cowin
12:30 DR Beginners Line Dancing w/

M. Cowin
1:00 AC 42 - Dominoes
1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2F Rummikub Game
3:00 GR Poker

3
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness Video

10:45 DW Mixed Lunch - Wayback
Burgers

12:30 AC Bridge
12:30 DR Chair exercise w/ Legacy

3:00 AC Creative Coloring w/ P. Boyd
3:00 LB Mexican Train Dominoes
3:15 DR Sequence
5:00 TH Cinema Hour

4
9:00 Half Price Haircuts with Sonya
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video
9:00 LB Ticket to Ride Board Game

10:00 DW Huck’s Catfish
10:00 AC Under the Cross Prayer Group w/ J.

Foster
1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2N Mexican Train Dominoes
3:00 DR Cash Bingo
4:00 AC Ticket to Ride Board Game

5
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness Video

10:00 AC Choral Group Practice
10:00 LB Women’s Coffee
11:30 LB Blood Pressure Clinic w/ Discovery

at Home
12:30 DR Balance & Strength Class w/ Legacy

1:00 2N 65 Card Game
1:30 LB Mexican Train Dominoes
3:00 GR Poker
3:30 L2 The Way We Were - Memoir Class
3:30 LB Total Hearing Care

6
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video
9:00 LB Ticket to Ride Board Game

11:00 AC Catholic Communion
1:00 AC 42 - Dominoes
1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2N Rummikub Game
3:30 DR Happy Hour- Birthday

Celebrations

7
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness

Video
12:30 2F Jokers Board Game

3:00 DR Prize Bingo
4:00 AC Ticket to Ride

8
8:30 DW First Baptist Church Allen -

Bus Pickup
12:30 2N Rummikub Game
12:30 2F Spite & Malice Card Game
1:00 DR Sequence
3:00 DR Prize Bingo
6:00 AC LCR (Left, Center, Right)

9
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video

10:00 AC Happy Hookers & More
10:00 TH History Group
11:00 DR Senior Line Dancing with M. Cowin
12:30 DR Beginners Line Dancing w/ M. Cowin

1:00 AC 42 - Dominoes
1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2F Rummikub Game
3:00 GR Poker
3:45 DW Dinner Night - Olive Garden

10
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness Video

10:00 AC Discovering the middle East w/
The ICNA Sisters

10:45 DW Ladies’ Lunch - Broken Yolk
12:30 AC Bridge
12:30 DR Chair exercise w/ Legacy

3:00 AC Creative Coloring w/ P. Boyd
3:00 LB Mexican Train Dominoes
3:15 DR Sequence
5:00 TH Cinema Hour

11
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video
9:00 LB Ticket to Ride Board Game

10:00 AC Under the Cross Prayer Group w/ J. Foster
12:00 AC Watercoloring w/ Charlotte

1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2N Mexican Train Dominoes
2:00 DR Discovery at Home Health Talk: Body

mechanics & energy conservation
3:00 DR Cash Bingo
4:00 AC Ticket to Ride Board Game
5:00 DR Ladies Galentine’s Evening

12
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness Video

10:00 AC Choral Group Practice
10:00 LB Men’s Coffee
11:00 AC Coin grading w/ R. Croteau
11:30 LB Blood Pressure Clinic w/ Discovery at Home
12:30 DR Balance & Strength Class w/ Legacy

1:30 LB Mexican Train Dominoes
2:00 AC Creative Hour
3:00 GR Poker
3:00 DR Valentine Cruise: Love is in The Air
3:30 L2 The Way We Were - Memoir Class
5:30 DR Worship Service

13
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video
9:00 LB Ticket to Ride Board Game

11:00 AC Catholic Communion
1:00 AC 42 - Dominoes
1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2N Rummikub Game
2:00 DR Happy Hour - Love & Laughter

Social w/ Charles Mann

VALETINE’S DAY 14
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness

Video
12:30 2F Jokers Board Game

3:00 DR Prize Bingo
4:00 AC Ticket to Ride

15
8:30 DW First Baptist Church Allen -

Bus Pickup
12:30 2N Rummikub Game
12:30 2F Spite & Malice Card Game
1:00 DR Sequence
3:00 DR Prize Bingo
6:00 AC LCR (Left, Center, Right)

Presidents Day 16
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video

10:00 AC Happy Hookers & More
10:00 TH History Group
10:30 DR Beginners Line Dancing w/ M. Cowin
11:00 DR Senior Line Dancing with M. Cowin
1:00 AC 42 - Dominoes
1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 LB Harris Jewelry Repair
1:00 DR Potluck luncheon
1:00 2F Rummikub Game
3:00 GR Poker

17
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness Video

10:45 DW Men’s Lunch - Starwood
12:30 AC Bridge
12:30 DR Chair exercise w/ Legacy
2:00 DR Mardi Gras Social w/ Choir
3:00 AC Creative Coloring w/ P. Boyd
3:00 LB Mexican Train Dominoes
3:15 DR Sequence
5:00 TH Cinema Hour

ASH WEDNESDAY 18
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video
9:00 LB Ticket to Ride Board Game

10:00 AC Under the Cross Prayer Group w/ J.
Foster

10:15 DW African American Museum
1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2N Mexican Train Dominoes
3:00 DR Cash Bingo
4:00 AC Ticket to Ride Board Game
6:30 AC Book Club w/ J. Gross (A group)

19
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness Video

10:00 AC Choral Group Practice
10:00 LB Women’s Coffee
11:30 LB Blood Pressure Clinic w/ Discovery

at Home
12:30 DR Balance & Strength Class w/ Legacy

1:00 2N 65 Card Game
1:30 LB Mexican Train Dominoes
3:00 GR Poker
3:30 L2 The Way We Were - Memoir Class
6:30 AC Book Club w/ J. Gross (B group)

20
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video
9:00 LB Ticket to Ride Board Game
9:30 AC Veterans Breakfast

11:00 AC Catholic Communion
1:00 AC 42 - Dominoes
1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2N Rummikub Game
3:30 DR Happy Hour

21
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness

Video
12:30 2F Jokers Board Game

3:00 DR Prize Bingo
4:00 AC Ticket to Ride
5:00 DR Under the Cross

22
8:30 DW First Baptist Church Allen -

Bus Pickup
12:30 2N Rummikub Game
12:30 2F Spite & Malice Card Game
1:00 DR Sequence
3:00 DR Prize Bingo
6:00 AC LCR (Left, Center, Right)

23
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video

10:00 AC Happy Hookers & More
10:00 TH History Group
11:00 DR Senior Line Dancing with M. Cowin
12:30 DR Beginners Line Dancing w/ M. Cowin

1:00 AC 42 - Dominoes
1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2F Rummikub Game
3:00 GR Poker
3:30 DR Timeless Tunes w/ F. Towery

24
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness Video

10:45 DW Mixed Lunch - Portillos
12:30 AC Bridge
2:00 TH Bible Reading w/ Charles
2:00 DR Legacy Health Talk: Balance

assessment
3:00 AC Creative Coloring w/ P. Boyd
3:00 LB Mexican Train Dominoes
3:15 DR Sequence
5:00 TH Cinema Hour

25
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video
9:00 LB Ticket to Ride Board Game

10:00 AC Under the Cross Prayer Group w/ J.
Foster

1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2N Mexican Train Dominoes
3:00 DR Cash Bingo
4:00 AC Ticket to Ride Board Game
5:45 DW The Great Gatsby at Music Hall

Fair Park

26
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness Video

10:00 AC Choral Group Practice
10:00 LB Men’s Coffee
11:30 LB Blood Pressure Clinic w/ Discovery

at Home
12:30 DR Balance & Strength Class w/ Legacy

1:00 2N 65 Card Game
1:30 LB Mexican Train Dominoes
3:00 GR Poker
3:30 L2 The Way We Were - Memoir Class
5:30 DR Worship Service

27
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video
9:00 LB Ticket to Ride Board Game

11:00 AC Catholic Communion
1:00 AC 42 - Dominoes
1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2N Rummikub Game
3:30 DR Happy Hour

28
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness

Video
12:30 2F Jokers Board Game

3:00 DR Prize Bingo
4:00 AC Ticket to Ride

FEBRUARY SIGN-UP BOOK WILL BE
AVAILABLE FRIDAY, JANUARY 30, AT
8:30AM IN THE 1ST FLOOR LIBRARY

Calendar of Events

IM-002 - Discovery Village at Twin Creeks - Issue: 02/01/26
Viewed: 01/15/26 04:26 PM




